
 

Tuition 2024-2025 School Year 
 

 

Program Annual  

Tuition  

Payment 

Tuition Payment 

Plan (10 months) 

Annual Tuition for  

Synagogue  

Members   
(Discounted 10%) 

Annual  

Tuition for 

Siblings 
(Discounted 5%) 

 

2 Day Tots Part 

Time 

 

$4,170 

 

$417 

 

$3,753 

 

$3,962 

 

3 Days Part 

Time 

 

$6,455 

 

$645.5 

 

$5,810 

 

$6132 

5 Days Part 

Time 
$11110 $1,111 $9,999 $10,555 

5 Days FULL 

DAY 
 

$17965 

 

$1,796.5 

 

$16,169 

 

$17,067 

Tuition is due on the first of the month from July 1, 2024 through April 1, 2025 (a ten month period). A late fee will be 

assessed after the 5th of the month. Please see tuition contract and Parent Handbook for complete details.  

 

Please Remit Payment to: Congregation Etz Hayim, 2920 Arlington BLVD Arlington, VA 22204     
 

www.etzhayim.net 703-979-4466 

Part time hours are 9:30am to 12:30pm. Full time hours are 8am to 5pm. 


