

## Tuition 2024-2025 School Year

Program	Annual Tuition Payment	Tuition Payment Plan (10 months)	Annual Tuition for Synagogue Members (Discounted 10%)	Annual Tuition for Siblings (Discounted 5%)
2 Day Tots Part Time	\$4,170	\$417	\$3,753	\$3,962
3 Days Part Time	\$6,455	\$645.5	\$5,810	\$6132
5 Days Part Time	\$11110	\$1,111	\$9,999	\$10,555
5 Days FULL DAY	\$17965	\$1,796.5	\$16,169	\$17,067

Part time hours are 9:30am to 12:30pm. Full time hours are 8am to 5pm.

Tuition is due on the first of the month from July 1, 2024 through April 1, 2025 (a ten month period). A late fee will be assessed after the 5th of the month. Please see tuition contract and Parent Handbook for complete details.

Please Remit Payment to: Congregation Etz Hayim, 2920 Arlington BLVD Arlington, VA 22204

www.etzhayim.net 703-979-4466